iJVERSIGHT.GOV

Oversight.gov Reports (Export)

Thu, 28 Mar 2024 10:51:45 -0400 EDT

Report Date

09/28/2017

01/30/2019

02/01/2019

11/17/2020

01/28/2021

04/30/2021

11/15/2021

12/01/2021

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

05/16/2022

06/17/2022

09/22/2022

11/09/2022

11/15/2022

11/15/2022

04/05/2023

05/15/2023

06/06/2023

07/11/2023

10/02/2023

11/13/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

Agency Reviewed / Investigated

Overseas Private Investment
Corporation

Overseas Private Investment
Corporation

Overseas Private Investment
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

U.S. International Development Finance
Corporation

Displaying 1 - 25 of 25

1

Title

OPIC Implemented Controls in Support of FISMA for
Fiscal Year 2017 but Improvements Are Needed

OPIC Has Generally Implemented Controls in

Support of FISMA for Fiscal Year 2018

OPIC Investments Increased Chile's Energy Capacity,

but Weak Processes and Internal Controls Diminish

OPIC’s Ability To Gauge Project Effects and Risks

DFC OIG Semiannual Report To Congress April 1,

2020 - September 30, 2020

FISMA 2020 DFC

DFC OIG Semiannual Report to Congress October 1,

2020 - March 31, 2021

DFC OIG Semiannual Report to Congress April 1,

2021 - September 30, 2021

DFC Implemented an Effective Information Security

Program for FY 2021 in Support of FISMA

DFC Generally Complied with the Digital

Accountability and Transparency Act in Fiscal Year

2021

DFC Generally Implemented an Effective

Government Charge Card Program for Fiscal Years

2020 and 2021

DFC OIG Semiannual Report to Congress October 1,

2021 - March 31, 2022

DFC Complied with Payment Integrity Information
Act of 2019 Requirements in Fiscal Year 2021

DFC Made Significant Progress Implementing
Provisions of the Better Utilization of Investments

Leading to Development Act

DFC Compliance with FISMA in FY 2022

Audit of DFC's FY 2022 Consolidated Financial

Statements

DFC OIG Semiannual Report to Congress April 1,

2022 — September 30, 2022

DFC Implemented an Effective Charge Card Program

in FY 2022

DFC OIG Semiannual Report to Congress October 1,

2022 - March 31, 2023

Key Considerations to Inform DFC's Response in

Ukraine

DFC Compliance with the Payment Integrity

Information Act of 2019 in FY 2022

DFC Compliance with FISMA in FY 2023

DFC Can Improve Oversight of Renewable Energy

and Financing Projects in India

Audit of DFC's FYs 2023 and 2022 Consolidated

Financial Statements

Top Management Challenges Facing DFC in FY 2024

DFC OIG Semiannual Report to Congress April 1,

2023 - September 30, 2023

Type Location
Audit us

Audit us

Audit us
Semiannual Report Agency-Wide
Audit Agency-Wide
Semiannual Report Agency-Wide
Semiannual Report Agency-Wide
Audit

Audit Agency-Wide
Audit Agency-Wide
Semiannual Report Agency-Wide
Audit

Audit Agency-Wide
Audit Agency-Wide
Audit Agency-Wide
Semiannual Report Agency-Wide
Audit Agency-Wide
Semiannual Report Agency-Wide
Other Agency-Wide
Audit Agency-Wide
Audit Agency-Wide
Audit Agency-Wide
Audit Agency-Wide
FEETIOETET ey e
Semiannual Report Agency-Wide

Oversight.gov : https://www.oversight.gov




