

Thu 28 Mar 2024 10:51:45 -0400 FDT

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
09/28/2017	Overseas Private Investment Corporation	OPIC Implemented Controls in Support of FISMA for Fiscal Year 2017 but Improvements Are Needed	Audit	US
01/30/2019	Overseas Private Investment Corporation	OPIC Has Generally Implemented Controls in Support of FISMA for Fiscal Year 2018	Audit	US
02/01/2019	Overseas Private Investment Corporation	OPIC Investments Increased Chile's Energy Capacity, but Weak Processes and Internal Controls Diminish OPIC's Ability To Gauge Project Effects and Risks	Audit	US
11/17/2020	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC OIG Semiannual Report To Congress April 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wid
01/28/2021	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	FISMA 2020 DFC	Audit	Agency-Wid
04/30/2021	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC OIG Semiannual Report to Congress October 1, 2020 - March 31, 2021	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wid
11/15/2021	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC OIG Semiannual Report to Congress April 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wid
12/01/2021	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC Implemented an Effective Information Security Program for FY 2021 in Support of FISMA	Audit	
03/08/2022	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC Generally Complied with the Digital Accountability and Transparency Act in Fiscal Year 2021	Audit	Agency-Wid
03/08/2022	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC Generally Implemented an Effective Government Charge Card Program for Fiscal Years 2020 and 2021	Audit	Agency-Wid
05/16/2022	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC OIG Semiannual Report to Congress October 1, 2021 - March 31, 2022	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wic
06/17/2022	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC Complied with Payment Integrity Information Act of 2019 Requirements in Fiscal Year 2021	Audit	
09/22/2022	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC Made Significant Progress Implementing Provisions of the Better Utilization of Investments Leading to Development Act	Audit	Agency-Wid
11/09/2022	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC Compliance with FISMA in FY 2022	Audit	Agency-Wic
11/15/2022	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	Audit of DFC's FY 2022 Consolidated Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wid
11/15/2022	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC OIG Semiannual Report to Congress April 1, 2022 — September 30, 2022	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wid
04/05/2023	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC Implemented an Effective Charge Card Program in FY 2022	Audit	Agency-Wid
05/15/2023	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC OIG Semiannual Report to Congress October 1, 2022 - March 31, 2023	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wid
06/06/2023	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	Key Considerations to Inform DFC's Response in Ukraine	Other	Agency-Wid
07/11/2023	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC Compliance with the Payment Integrity Information Act of 2019 in FY 2022	Audit	Agency-Wid
10/02/2023	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC Compliance with FISMA in FY 2023	Audit	Agency-Wid
11/13/2023	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC Can Improve Oversight of Renewable Energy and Financing Projects in India	Audit	Agency-Wid
11/15/2023	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	Audit of DFC's FYs 2023 and 2022 Consolidated Financial Statements	Audit	Agency-Wid
11/15/2023	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	Top Management Challenges Facing DFC in FY 2024	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wid
11/15/2023	U.S. International Development Finance Corporation	DFC OIG Semiannual Report to Congress April 1, 2023 - September 30, 2023	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wid

Displaying 1 - 25 of 25